



Est.1990

**Willy's**  
Wine Bar

**BAR MENU**

# BAR MENU

## SANDWICHES

---

**WILLY'S CLUB SANDWICH** 16

Chicken, mayonnaise, bacon, avocado, baby gem, tomato, toasted granary bread, skin on fries

**RARE ROAST BEEF** 12.5

Horseradish, watercress

**GRILLED HALLOUMI V** 11.5

Tomato relish, avocado

**CRUMBED FISH FINGER** 11.5

Baby gem, tartare sauce

**OAK SMOKED SCOTTISH SALMON** 12.5

Cucumber and lemon

**SAUSAGE CIABATTA** 12

Ginger Pig Pork cracked black pepper sausages with red onion jam

## SHARING BOARDS

---

**BRITISH SPECIAL SHARING BOARD** 33

Mini-sausages, Scotch egg, spiced coated chicken tenders, chicken liver pate & chutney, crispy brie wedges, bread

**VEGETARIAN MEZZE V** 29

Aubergine hummus, roasted vegetables, crudities, tzatziki, mushroom arancini, crispy brie wedges, flatbread

**SELECTION OF THREE BRITISH CHEESES V** 15

Chutney, crackers, celery, grapes

## BAR SNACKS

---

**BOSCAIOLA OLIVES VE GF** 4.5

**CHILLI & LIME CASHEWS VE,GF,N** 4.5

**SALTED PEANUTS VE,GF,N** 4

**DRY ROASTED PEANUTS VE,GF,N** 4.5

**CRISPS** 2.5

Sea salt, vinegar, cheese

## BURGERS

---

Served in a brioche bun or gluten free.

Also available bun-less with garden salad instead

**QUORN VEGAN BURGER VE** 16.5

Vegan bun, vegan cheese, lettuce, tomato, vegan mayonnaise, burger relish, skin on fries

**8OZ BEEF BURGER** 17

Bacon, cheese, tomato, gem lettuce, red onion, burger relish, skin on fries

**PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN BURGER** 17

Bacon, cheese, gem lettuce, tomato, pickle, burger relish, mayo, skin on fries

## SIDES

---

**SKIN ON FRIES** 5

**SWEET POTATO FRIES** 6

**MASH POTATO** 5.5

**SEASONAL GREENS** 5.5

**ONION RINGS** 5

**HALLOUMI FRIES** 7

Chilli yoghurt

---

(V) VEGETARIAN (VE) VEGAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering